

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE HON'BLE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).10168/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 22/12/2005 in CWP No.9813/1999 of The
HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

VIJAY PAL SINGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NOS. 11925, 12233, 12291, 15181 & 19342 of 2006

Date: 22/08/2007 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Manjit Singh, Adv.
for Mr. T.V. George, Adv.For Respondent(s) Ms. S. Janani, Adv.
Dr. Kailash Chand , Adv.
Dr. Sushil Balwada, Adv.Mr. Vishal Malhotra, Adv.
for Mr. Anil Nag, Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Petitioners may disclose the outcome of dasti service before 19th September, 2007

List the matters on 19th September, 2007.

Served respondents may file Counter Affidavit till then.

H)
s
ar(S.G.SHA
Registr