

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Before the Ld. Registrar S.G. Shah

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).10168/2006

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

VIJAY PAL SINGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 11925 of 2006

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 12233 of 2006

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 12291 of 2006

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 15181 of 2006

(With appln.(s) for permission to place addl. Documents on record and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 19342 of 2006

(With appln. For c/delay in filing process fee and office report)

Date: 19/09/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Manjit Singh, Addl. A.G.
Mr.T.V.George,Adv.

For Respondent(s)
Ms. S. Janani,Adv.

Dr. Ramesh K. Haritash, Adv.

Mr. Rehan Syed, Adv.

Dr. Kailash Chand ,Adv

Dr. Sushil Balwada, adv.

Mr. Vishal Malhotra, adv.

Mr. Anil Nag, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

The outcome of dasti service be disclosed before 23.10.2007.
List the matter on 23.10.2007.

S.G.SHAH
Registrar